
Hiring Full-stack Engineers!

募集職種

⼈材紹介会社
ネクスト・ムーブ 株式会社

求⼈ID
1543733  

業種
インターネット・Webサービス  

雇⽤形態
正社員  

勤務地
東京都 23区

給与
650万円 ~ 1400万円

更新⽇
2026年01⽉30⽇ 02:00

応募必要条件

職務経験
6年以上  

キャリアレベル
中途経験者レベル  

英語レベル
ビジネス会話レベル  

⽇本語レベル
基礎会話レベル  

最終学歴
⼤学卒： 学⼠号  

現在のビザ
⽇本での就労許可が必要です  

募集要項

About the company

Join a rapidly growing startup in Japan’s thriving AI ecosystem, focused on building innovative, real-world applications of
Generative AI. Backed by experienced founders and strong financial support, the company is developing next-generation
SaaS products aimed at transforming industries such as marketing, enterprise productivity, and automation. 

Why you should apply

Join a fast-growing startup that’s building cutting-edge SaaS products powered by Generative AI
Enjoy a flexible, hybrid working style that supports work-life balance
Take advantage of Japanese language learning support and a range of other benefits to help you thrive professionally
and personally

スキル・資格

Who are you
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https://www.careercross.com/company/detail-46104


We're looking for an experienced Full Stack Engineer who can lead AI product development—building solutions that
consumers will continue to choose, while solving a wide range of technical challenges along the way.

Requirements

4+ years of professional experience in software development
Proficient in at least one back-end programming language, preferably Python
Hands-on experience with cloud platforms, such as GCP
Experience developing web applications using modern frameworks 

Desired skills 

Strong interest in Generative AI and emerging AI technologies
Experience building SaaS-based web applications

 

会社説明
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